++2	SPINNIN WHEELS EXPRI	G			С	arrier Rate	Confi	rmation	
₩Ø	🗴 Brokerage Divis	ion			L	oad #: 348081			
Bill To:	SPINNING WHEELS EXF	RESS							
	152 LYNNWAY				Sc	heduled Pickup I	Date: 9/10/	2024 12:00 AM	
	LYNN, MA 01902					heduled Delivery			
	: (781)598-2323	FAX: (781)5	98-5180						
	r: ZIGI FREIGHT INC : (630)485-7370 (630)485-6980			Attent Equip Truck		r#:		Driver: Drivers #: Cell #:	
Load Ir	nstructions:								
Pickup				011 40 400		hed Arrival 09/10	0/24 00:00	Sched Depa	rt09/10/24 00:00
	Address 2145 CED Contact CHAD	AR STREET, FR	EMONT,	OH 43420		Office Hours		Phone	# (419)334-446
Directio								i none	"(+10)00+ +40
Drop	Company FIDDLEHE Address 31 SAGE (Contact JON			'T 05482		hed Arrival 09/1		-	rt09/11/24 00:0 # (802)399-299
		-004MTO 2:000	20.4						
lotes	RECEIVING HOURS: 9			Diagon	Dite	Mainh		DO #	
Goods EMPTY	RECEIVING HOURS: 9	Value	Qty 0	Pieces 0.00	25.0	Weight 7,550.0		PO #	APPT

Pursuant to our verbal agreement of 9/9/2024 between CHERYL JOHNSON of SPINNING WHEELS EXPRESS hereafter referred to as the BROKER, and ZIGI FREIGHT INC hereafter referred to as CARRIER: both parties agree that BROKERS Load number 348081 will be moving between the locations above.

Charge				Amount
CONTRACTED F	LAT AMOUNT			\$1,800.00
		Total Agre	ed to Char	ges \$1,800.00
BY:		BY:	CH	ERYL JOHNSON
Carrier:		Company:	SPINNIN	G WHEELS EXPRESS
Title:		Title:		Broker
Phone:	Fax:	Phone: (781)	598-2323	Fax: (781)598-5180
Authorized Signature:	onor Smith	_		





BILL TO: SPINNING WHEELS EXPRESS 152 LYNNWAY SUITE 2D LYNN, MA 01902 INVOICE DATE: 09/11/2024 INVOICE #: 348081 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/11/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/10/2024		2145 Cedar St, Fremont, OH 43420, USA - 31 Sage Ct, Shelburne, VT 05482, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00

TOTAL	
\$1,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

	T BILL OF LADING FO	ORM	7422	A CARLES CONTRACTOR
Ardagh Metal Packaging USA Corp.	sнiр то Zuckerman Honickman 31 Sage Court Shelburne, VT 05482		SHIPPER'S 742216 CARRIER (COLL VEHICLE N 97975	54 (scac)
SHIPPED DATE 09/10/2024 13:33:54	09/09/2024 09:00:00 LN #: 0		PREPAID/C COLLE	COLLECT ECT
PECIAL INSTRUCTIONS / SEAL #	S/O # 201198	CUST, ORDER	CUST	r. WEIGHT
NO. UNITS DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES. SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCE		AND RELEASE	PARTIN	
O Number: SO0251698/14416 TL2	204225 21 702	S0005400		
25 1014008UXM49B FIDDLEHEAD IPA 6.2% 12OZ	204223 21 702	14416 TL2 3	98/ 768AL1 2 3-3	2OZS16 4697
allet numbers: 702026606866 702026606844 702	2026606843 702026606841 7020	26606842	702026604	2920 700000000
allet numbers: 702026606866 702026606844 702 02026606837 702026606838 702026606834 702 02026606830 702026606829 702026606828 702 02026606822 702026606821				
overed by one or more of the following patents: 5,4				
		act		
overed by one or more of the following patents: 5,4		act	413	
overed by one or more of the following patents: 5,4		act	any.	
overed by one or more of the following patents: 5,4		act Packing N	Materials	2840
e following phone number is only to be used for que 773-399-3207 Fax: 773-399-3944	BDS TENDERED V/N	Packing N	VEIGHT ==	-> 7537
e following phone number is only to be used for que 773-399-3207 Fax: 773-399-3944	BDS TENDERED V/N	Packing N	Subject to Se applicable bill be delivered recourse on shall sign in	7537 rotion 7 of the conditions of lading, if this shipme to the consigner the consigner, the con- the space provided belor not make delivery hout payment of freight
by one or more of the following patents: 5,4 e following phone number is only to be used for que: 773-399-3207 Fax: 773-399-3944 25 <== TOTAL PACKAGES	ARDS TENDERED Y/N	Packing N TOTAL V erwise dicated nitity in at the varty at oject to onform e motor porated	VEIGHT == Subject to Se applicable bill be delivered recourse on shall sign in t carrier shall shipment with other lawful c	7537 rotion 7 of the conditions of lading, if this shipme to the consigner the consigner, the con- the space provided belor not make delivery hout payment of freight
Experied by one or more of the following patents: 5,4 e following phone number is only to be used for quee 773-399-3207 Fax: 773-399-3943 25 C=TOTALPACKAGES PLACA Property described below has been received by the Carl dominant of the property described herein gunderstood through assion of the property described herein gunderstood through assion described below. It is mutually agreed as to each Carl dominant of the property described herein agrees to carl so nation described below. It is mutually agreed as to each Carl dominant of the property described herein agrees to carl so nation described below. It is mutually agreed as to each Carl to classification in effect on the date hereof. It his is a motor shipment, all of which by reference and made a part hereof. e property described above has been received by the Gar of the date of the issuance of this Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the issuance of this Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the equilations of the Department of The Vice Scribed above has been received by the Gar of the date of the issuance of this Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the issuance of this Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the equilations of the Department of The Vice Scribed above has been received by the Gar of the date of the issuance of this Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the equilations of the Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the issuance of the said terms and conditions of the Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the erms and conditions of the Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the erms and conditions of the Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the erms and conditions of the Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the erms and conditions of the Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the erms and conditions of the Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the erms and conditions of the Bill of Lading. Shipper and the date of the erms and conditions of the Bill of Lading. Shipper and t	ARDS TENDERED Y/N	Packing N TOTAL V erwise floated nitity in at the arity at opiect to Iniform e motor porated ariffs in eles are ortation nat it is th have per.	Subject to Se applicable bill be delivered recourse on shall sign in t carrier shall shipment with other lawful c Ardagh (sid above properly ckaged, are in	7537 retion 7 of the conditions of lading, if this shipme to the consigner, the consigner, the consigner, the consigner, the content the space provided below not make delivery hout payment of freight tharges.